
 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
0930 

to 
1020 

ADMIN LAW 

MEDICO-LEGAL 

ISSUES 

 

 CYCC501 EN/ELui 

CPD-3.15 PC 

 

 

 

CLE 

CIVIL PROCEDURE 

Land Law III 

 

 

 
 

1 

KKLG103 Elam/GW 

KKLG106 SLi 

CCT-3.11 Jacky 

 

ARBITRATION AND 

CONFLICT OF LAWS IN 

GREATER CHINA 

LABOUR LAW 

LAW, HISTORY AND 

CULTURE 

LEGAL FICTIONS 

SEMINARS IN PRIVATE 

LAW 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

CPD-2.16 GWX 

 

 

MWT6 DR 

CPD-4.16 MN 

 

MWT3 KJ 

CPD-2.58 LH/PChau 

 

 

   LAND LAW III 

 

ADVANCED SEMINAR IN 

LAW & TECHNOLOGY 

 

 

 
 

CPD-3.28 

Alwin/Jacky 

CPD-4.16 BC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ETII 
ETII 

ETII 

ETII 
ETII 

ETII 

ETII 
ETII 

 

 

1 
3 

5 

7 
9 

11 

13 
15 

CPD-2.17 Jonathan 
CPD-2.18 Ken 

CPD-2.38 RYip 

CPD-2.39 Henry 
CDP-2.46 AYeung 

CPD-2.47 Tom 

CPD-2.48 LYC 
CPD-1.44 Zixin 

 

1030 
to 

1120 

ADMIN LAW 

MEDICO-LEGAL 

ISSUES 

ICLS 

 

 

 
 

5 

CYCC501 EN/ELui 

CPD-3.15 PC 

 

CPD-3.21 Isabella 

 

 

 

 

CLE 

CIVIL PROCEDURE 

ICLS 

Land Law III 

 

 

 

 

 

9 

1 

KKLG103 Elam/GW 

KKLG106 SLi 

CCT-4.24 Isabella 

CCT-3.11 Jacky 

  

 

 

ARBITRATION AND 

CONFLICT OF LAWS IN 

GREATER CHINA 

LABOUR LAW 

LAW, HISTORY AND 

CULTURE 

LEGAL FICTIONS 

SEMINARS IN PRIVATE 

LAW 

ICLS 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

1 

CPD-2.16 GWX 

 

 

MWT6 DR 

CPD-4.16 MN 

 

MWT3 KJ 

CPD-2.58 LH/PChau 

 

CPD-LG.35 SLiu 

 

 

EVIDENCE I 

ICLS 
Land Law III 

 

3 
3 

CPD-LG.10 JYeung 

CPD-LG.36 XY 
CCT-4.24 Ivy 

LAND LAW III 

 

ADVANCED SEMINAR IN 

LAW & TECHNOLOGY 

ETII 
 

 

 
 

 

17 

CPD-3.28 

Alwin/Jacky 

CPD-4.16 BC 

 

CPD-1.19 HJ 
 

 

 

ETII 

ETII 
ETII 

ETII 

ETII 
ETII 

ETII 

ETII 

ETII 

 

1 

3 
5 

7 

9 
11 

13 

15 

19 

CPD-2.17 Jonathan 

CPD-2.18 Ken 
CPD-2.38 RYip 

CPD-2.39 Henry 

CDP-2.46 AYeung 
CPD-2.47 Tom 

CPD-2.48 LYC 

CPD-1.44 Zixin 

CPD-1.45 JFee 

1130 
to 

1220 

MEDICO-LEGAL 

ISSUES 

ICLS 

 

 

 

 

6 

CPD-3.15 PC 

 

CPD-3.21 Isabella 
 

 

 

 

CLE 

CIVIL PROCEDURE 

ICLS 
 

 

 

 

 

10 

KKLG103 Elam/GW 

KKLG106 SLi 

CCT-4.24 Isabella 
  

 

ARBITRATION AND 

CONFLICT OF LAWS IN 

GREATER CHINA 

LABOUR LAW 

LAW, HISTORY AND 

CULTURE 

LEGAL FICTIONS 

SEMINARS IN PRIVATE 

LAW 

ICLS 

BA 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
2 

3/4 

CPD-2.16 GWX 

 

 

MWT6 DR 

CPD-4.16 MN 

 

MWT3 KJ 

CPD-2.58 LH/PChau 

 

CPD-LG.35 SLiu 

CCT-4.24 ET 

 

 

EVIDENCE I 

ICLS 

Land Law III 
 

 

4 

3 
 

CPD-LG.10 JYeung 

CPD-LG.36 XY 

CCT-4.24 Ivy 
 

ADVANCED SEMINAR IN 

LAW & TECHNOLOGY 

ETII 
 

 

 

17 

CPD-4.16 BC 

 

CPD-1.19 HJ 
 

 

 
 

ETII 

ETII 

ETII 
ETII 

ETII 

ETII 
ETII 

ETII 

ETII 
 

2 

4 

6 
8 

10 

12 
14 

16 

19 

CPD-2.17 Jonathan 

CPD-2.18 Ken 

CPD-2.38 RYip 
CPD-2.39 Henry 

CDP-2.46 AYeung 

CPD-2.47 Tom 
CPD-2.48 LYC 

CPD-1.44 Zixin 

CPD-1.45 JFee 

1230 
to 

1320 

Land Law III 

 

8 MB134 RWu    ICLS 

BA 

11 

3/4 

 

CPD-LG.36 CLiu 

CCT-4.24 ET 

 

      ETII 

ETII 

ETII 
ETII 

ETII 

ETII 
ETII 

ETII 
 

 

2 

4 

6 
8 

10 

12 
14 

16 

CPD-2.17 Jonathan 

CPD-2.18 Ken 

CPD-2.38 RYip 
CPD-2.39 Henry 

CDP-2.46 AYeung 

CPD-2.47 Tom 
CPD-2.48 LYC 

CPD-1.44 Zixin 
 

1330 
to 

1420 

ICLS 

Land Law III 
 

7 

8 

CPD-2.41 Isabella 

MB134 RWu 
 

BA 

COMPARATIVE 

FAMILY LAW 

LAW AND POLITICS OF 

CONSTITUTIONS 

LITE LAB: LEGAL 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

THE FUTURE OF THE 

PROFESSION SANDBOX 

THE LEGAL 

PROFESSION 

 

 

 

 

 CYCC501 ET 

CPD-3.28 XWL 

 

CPD-3.04 YPJ 

 

CPD-LG.08 BTang 

 

 

 

CPD-1.24 SLiu 

 

ICLS 

BA 
Admin Law 

Land Law III 

 

12 

5/6 
11/12 

10 

CPD-LG.36 CLiu 

CCT-4.24 ET 
CPD-G.03 Trevor 

CPD-LG.20 RWu 

 

CONSTITUTIONAL AND 

ADMIN LAW IN THE PRC 

CHINA INVESTMENT LAW 

FINANCIAL REGULATIONS 

AND COMPLIANCE 

LAW OF RESTITUTION I 

TOPICS IN TECHNOLOGY 

LAW 

BA 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
19 

CPD-3.04 ZH 

 

CPD-2.45 YZ 

CPD-LG.62 LL 

  

CPD-LG.39 DW 

CPD-2.19 SHC 

 

CPD-LG.35 MKok 

 

 

 

      

First day of lectures/seminars: January 20, 2025 

First day of tutorials: January 27, 2025 

Last day of lectures: April 26, 2025 

Last day of tutorials/seminars: May 3, 2025 

Exam period: May 12-27, 2025 

No class on public holidays and the dates listed below unless otherwise stated: 

Reading week: March 10-15, 2025 

University holiday: January 28, 2025 (afternoon only) & March 16, 2025 

Lunar New Year: January 29 - February 4, 2025 

THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG 

LLB 3RD, 4TH & 5TH YEARS TIMETABLE: 2024-2025 SECOND SEMESTER 

(January 20 – May 3, 2025) 

FINAL 
(28 Jan 2025) 

Remark: Timetables are updated from time to time. For the latest 

versions, please visit the Faculty of Law Homepage. 



 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
1430 

to 
1520 

ALTERNATIVE 

FINANCE 

LAW AND ETHICS 

OF ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

ICLS 

BA 
Admin Law 

 

 

 

 

 

8 

1/2 
1/2 

CPD-LG.08 EL 

 

CPD-2.42 BB 

 

 

CPD-2.41 Isabella 

CCT-4.24 ET 
CCT-4.26 ELui 

 

BA 

COMPARATIVE 

FAMILY LAW 

LAW AND POLITICS OF 

CONSTITUTION 

LITE LAB: LEGAL 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

THE FUTURE OF THE 

PROFESSION SANDBOX 

THE LEGAL 

PROFESSION 

 

 

 

 

 

CYCC501 ET 

CPD-3.28 XWL 

 

CPD-3.04 YPJ 

 

CPD-LG.08 BTang 

 

 

 

CPD-1.24 SLiu 

 

GUIDED RESEARCH 

ETII 

ICLS 

BA 
Admin Law 

Land Law III 

 
 

 

 
13 

5/6 
11/12 

10 

CPD-LG.17 SL 

 CPD-LG.01 LH 

CPD-LG.36 STT 

CCT-4.24 ET 
CPD-G.03 Trevor 

CPD-LG.20 RWu 

 
 

 

CONSTITUTTIONAL AND 

ADMIN LAW IN THE PRC 

CHINA INVESTMENT LAW 

FINANCIAL REGULATIONS 

AND COMPLIANCE 

LAW OF RESTITUTION I 

TOPICS IN TECHNOLOGY 

LAW 

BA 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

19 

CPD-3.04 ZH 

 

CPD-2.45 YZ 

CPD-LG.62 LL 

 

CPD-LG.39 DW 

CPD-2.19 SHC 

 

CPD-LG.35 MKok 

 

 

 

ADVANCED LEGAL 

THEORY 

INSURANCE LAW 

INTL AND 

COMPARATIVE IP LAW 

Admin Law 

ETII 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

5/6 

18 

CPD-2.37 SV 

 

CPD-3.28 GM 

MB249 LYH 

 

CPD-LG.20 ELui 

CPD-1.19 HJ 
 

 

 

   

1530 
to 

1620 

ALTERNATIVE 

FINANCE 

LAW AND ETHICS 

OF ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

BA 

Admin Law 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1/2 

1/2 

 

CPD-LG.08 EL 

 

CPD-2.42 BB 

 

 

CCT-4.24 ET 

CCT-4.26 ELui 

 
 

 

 

 

COMPARATIVE 

FAMILY LAW 

LAW AND POLITICS OF 

CONSTITUTIONS 

LITE LAB: LEGAL 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

THE FUTURE OF THE 

PROFESSION SANDBOX 

LAW AND ETHICS OF  

THE LEGAL 

PROFESSION 

 

 

 
 

 

 

CPD-3.28 XWL 

 

CPD-3.04 YPJ 

 

CPD-LG.08 BTang 

 

 

 

 

CPD-1.24 SLiu 

 

 

GUIDED RESEARCH 

ETII 

ICLS 

BA 

Admin Law 
Land Law III 

 

 
 

 

 
14 

7 

13/14 
12 

 

CPD-LG.17 SL 

CPD-LG.01 LH 

CPD-LG.36 STT 

CPD-LG.42 TLH 

CPD-1.22 Trevor 
CPD-LG.20 RWu 

 

 

 

CONSTITUTIONAL AND 

ADMIN LAW IN THE PRC 

CHINA INVESTMENT LAW 

FINANCIAL REGULATIONS 

AND COMPLIANCE 

LAW OF RESTITUTION I 

TOPICS IN TECHNOLOGY 

LAW 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

CPD-3.04 ZH 

 

CPD-2.45 YZ 

CPD-LG.62 LL 

  

CPD-LG.39 DW 

CPD-2.19 SHC 

 

 

 

 

 

ADVANCED LEGAL 

THEORY 

INSURANCE LAW 

INTL AND 

COMPARATIVE IP LAW 

Admin Law 

ETII 

 

 

 
 

 

 
5/6 

18 

CPD-2.37 SV 

 

CPD-3.28 GM 

MB249 LYH 

 

CPD-LG.20 ELui 

CPD-1.19 HJ 

 

 

 

   

1630 
to 

1720 

ALTERNATIVE 

FINANCE 

LAW AND ETHICS 

OF ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

Admin Law 
Evidence I 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3/4 
8 

 

CPD-LG.08 EL 

 

CPD-2.42 BB 

 

 

CCT-4.26 ELui 
MB124 Kelly 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

ADVANCED SEMINARS IN 

TRUST AND EQUITY 

ICLS 
BA 

Admin Law 

Evidence I 
Land Law III 

 

 

15 
7 

13/14 

1 
12 

KKLG106 LH 

 

CPD-LG.36 STT 
CPD-LG.42 TLH 

CPD-1.22 Trevor 

CPD-LG.39 JYeung 
CPD-LG.20 RWu 

 

 
 

 

ICLS 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

LE1 XY/SLiu 

 

 

 

 

ADVANCED LEGAL 

THEORY 

INSURANCE LAW 

INTL AND 

COMPARATIVE IP LAW 

Admin Law 
 

 

 

 
 

 

7/8 

CPD-2.37 SV 

 

CPD-3.28 GM 

MB249 LYH 

 

CPD-LG.20 ELui 
 

 

 

 

1730 
to 

1820 

Admin Law 

Evidence I 
Land Law III 

3/4 

9 
2 

CCT-4.26 ELui 

MB124 Kelly 
CPD-LG.20 Ivy 

 

Admin Law 17 

 
 

 

CPD-2.41 JTam 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

ADVANCED SEMINARS IN 

TRUST AND EQUITY 

BA 

Admin Law 

Admin Law 
Evidence I 

 

 
8 

15/16 

19/20 
2 

KKLG106 LH 

 

CPD-LG.42 TLH 

CPD-1.22 Trevor 

CPD-LG.20 JKo 
CPD-LG.39 JYeung 

 

 

ICLS 

Evidence I 
 

 

 

4 
 

 

 

LE1 XY/SLiu 

CPD-1.19 Candice 
 

 

 
 

BA 

Admin Law 
Admin Law 

Evidence I 

ICLS 

17/18 

7/8 
18 

6 

16 

CPD-2.46 Kerby 

CPD-LG.20 ELui 
CPD-1.42 JTam 

CPD-LG.64 Coco 

CPD-2.47 DZhuo 
 
 

 

1830 
to 

1920 

Land Law III 2 CPD-LG.20 Ivy ISSUES IN 

INTELLECTUAL 

PROPERTY LAW 

BA 
BA 

Admin Law 

Admin Law 
Land Law III 

Land Law III 

 

 
 

 

9 
14 

9 

17 
4 

6 

MBG07 DC 

 

 

CPD-1.20 AYKT 
CPD-1.22 MLok 

CPD-1.19 EN 

CPD-2.41 JTam 
CPD-LG.21 Sally 

CPD-LG.20 CLWong 

 

 

ADVANCED SEMINARS IN 

TRUST AND EQUITY 

BA 

BA 
Admin Law 

Admin Law 

Admin Law 
Evidence I 

 

 
 

8 

15/16 
10 

15/16 

19/20 
3 

KKLG106 LH 

 

CPD-LG.42 TLH 

CPD-LG.37 Charlie 
CPD-1.43 EN 

CPD-1.22 Trevor 

CPD-LG.20 JKo 
CPD-LG.39 JYeung 

 

 

 

BA 
Evidence I 

Land Law III 

 

12/13 
5 

5 

 

CPD-LG.37 Benjamin 
CPD-1.19 Candice 

CPD-LG.36 Vivian 

 

BA 
BA 

Admin Law 

Evidence I 
Land Law III 

ICLS 

 

17/18 
10/11 

18 

7 
7 

17 

CPD-2.46 Kerby 
CPD-2.48 AYKT 

CPD-1.42 JTam 

CPD-LG.64 Coco 
CPD-LG.20 Lily 

CPD-2.47 DZhuo 

 

 

1930 
to 

2020 

   ISSUES IN 

INTELLECTUAL 

PROPERTY LAW 

BA 

BA 
Admin Law 

Land Law III 

Land Law III 
 

 

 

 
 

9 

14 
9 

4 

6 

MBG07 DC 

 
 

CPD-1.20 AYKT 

CPD-1.22 MLok 
CPD-1.19 EN 

CPD-LG.21 Sally 

CPD-LG.20 CLWong 
 

 

BA 

Admin Law 

15/16 

10 

CPD-LG.37 Charlie 

CPD-1.43 EN 
 

BA 

Land Law III 

12/13 

5 

CPD-LG.37 Benjamin 

CPD-LG.36 Vivian 
 

BA 

Land Law III 

10/11 

7 

CPD-2.48 AYKT 

CPD-LG.20 Lily 

 

 

2030 
to 

2120 

   ISSUES IN 

INTELLECTUAL 

PROPERTY LAW 

 

 MBG07 DC 

 

          

CAPITALS letters = lectures/seminars Small letters = tutorials     

CCT = Cheng Yu Tung Tower CPD = Central Podium, Centennial Campus CYCC = Yuet Ming Auditorium, 5/F of Chong Yuet Ming Cultural Centre CYPP = Chong Yuet Ming Physics Building 

KB = Knowles Building KK = K K Leung Building LE = Library Extension Building MB = Main Building MW = Meng Wah Complex 



The add-drop deadline for the following intensive courses is within the first two classes of the course. 

Carriage of Goods by Sea (LLAW3138) 

Dates Day Time Venue Teacher 

January 6 & 13 Monday 9:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. CPD-3.24 

Prof Liang ZHAO 

January 7 & 14 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. CPD-3.24 

January 9 & 16 Thursday 9:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. CPD-3.24 

January 10 & 17 Friday 9:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. CPD-3.24 

January 20 Monday 11:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. CCT-6.25 

January 21 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. CPD-3.29 

 

Credit and security law (LLAW3184) 

Dates Day Time Venue Teacher 

March 18 – April 22 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. CPD-1.20 
Prof Chee Ho THAM 

March 20 – April 17 Thursday 6:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. CPD-1.22 

 

 

 


